
March 2023 

The Chipping Surgery 

 

Private & Professional Fees  

 

Certificates (without examination) 
 
Short certificate of fact, i.e. private sick note 
Private letter or to whom it may concern 
Accident, sickness insurance, freedom from infection, health 
club fit for exercise etc  
Firearms administration 
Travel holiday cancellation  
Private insurance claim form 
Private prescription 
Photocopying 
 

 
£25.00  
£30.00 
£50.00 
 
£50.00 
£50.00 
£40.00 
£15.00 
40p per page 

Medical Examinations 
 
Adoption – Health Assessment (patient responsible for fee) 
Fostering – Health Assessment (council responsible for fee) 
Employment medical 
Employment pro forma 
Medical Extract 
Private consultation with practice nurse 
Private consultation with GP 
HGV, PSV, Taxi driver exam (reg patients)                                              
Elderly driver fitness certificate 
Racing driver medical 
Diabetic driver’s insurance form (exam) 
Sports Medical/Fitness to travel exam and report 
Fitness for education exam and report 
 

 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£120.00 
£87.50  
£67.00 
£25.00 
£53.00 
£90 (without eye test)  
£35.00 
£130.00 
£60.00 
£80 
£80.00 

Reports 
 
Accident Insurance – detailed report  
Report on pro forma 
Fitness to attend – report no exam 
Extract from med record 
Ofsted health declaration – Child minder 
Housing Needs report and opinion 
 

 
£130.00 
£104.00  
£87.50  
£65.50  
£91 
£133 
 

Miscellaneous 
 
Fitness to travel certificate 
International vaccination certificate 
Character reference 
Private Blood tests 

 
£50.00 
£50.00 
£30 
Hospital lab invoice patient 
 

 

 

 


