The Chipping Surgery

Private & Professional Fees

Certificates (without examination)	
Certificates (without examination)	£25.00
Chart partificate of fact is private side note	
Short certificate of fact, i.e. private sick note	£30.00
Private letter or to whom it may concern	£50.00
Accident, sickness insurance, freedom from infection, health	
club fit for exercise etc	£50.00
Firearms administration	£50.00
Travel holiday cancellation	£40.00
Private insurance claim form	£15.00
Private prescription	40p per page
Photocopying	
Medical Examinations	
	£120.00
Adoption – Health Assessment (patient responsible for fee)	£120.00
Fostering – Health Assessment (council responsible for fee)	£120.00
Employment medical	£87.50
Employment pro forma	£67.00
Medical Extract	£25.00
Private consultation with practice nurse	£53.00
Private consultation with GP	£90 (without eye test)
HGV, PSV, Taxi driver exam (reg patients)	£35.00
Elderly driver fitness certificate	£130.00
Racing driver medical	£60.00
Diabetic driver's insurance form (exam)	£80
Sports Medical/Fitness to travel exam and report	£80.00
Fitness for education exam and report	
Reports	0.4.00,000
	£130.00
Accident Insurance – detailed report	£104.00
Report on pro forma	£87.50
Fitness to attend – report no exam	£65.50
Extract from med record	£91
Ofsted health declaration – Child minder	£133
Housing Needs report and opinion	
Miscellaneous	
	£50.00
Fitness to travel certificate	£50.00
International vaccination certificate	£30
Character reference	Hospital lab invoice patient
Private Blood tests	